
 

Prince Alfred College 
2025 International Student Fee Schedule 

 

Tuition Fees Fee Consolidated Charge Total Fees Payable  

Reception  $25,590 $2,790 $28,380 
Year 1 to 2 $26,730 $2,790 $29,520 
Year 3 to 4 $29,420 $2,910 $32,330 
Years 5 to 6 $31,950 $3,300 $35,250 
Year 7 to 8 $39,330 $3,840 $43,170 
Year 9 $39,330 $4,860 $44,190 
Year 10 to 12 $43,680 $3,840 $47,520 
    
Boarding Fee $30,480 $1,320 $31,800 

 
    
International Baccalaureate 
Diploma 

$2,490 
 

    
Voluntary Building Fund Donation 
(tax deductible) 

$450   

    
New Enrolments:    
Application Fee $100   
Enrolment Acceptance Fee $1,250 Includes $660 for lifelong membership to the Prince Alfred 

College Old Collegians Association. 
    
Consolidated Charge The Consolidated Charge is compulsory and covers most curriculum activities such as 

camps, excursions, theatrical performances and many of the costs associated with the 
sport and co-curricular programs offered by the College.   

    
Miscellaneous Charges Individual charges including textbooks, secondary school stationery and individual 

requirements for art, design, photography, technical studies, metalwork, special projects 
and outdoor education etc are charged at the end of each term. 
PLEASE NOTE: miscellaneous term charges are due and payable within 30 days of 
invoice, separately to tuition and boarding fees. 

    
Interest on Overdue Fees Interest on overdue accounts is charged at the prevailing published rate of the Westpac 

Bank Business Overdraft on the date the interest charge is levied on the account by the 
College. 

    
Discounts:    
Sibling Discount – tuition & 
boarding fees only 

   

Second son 10%   
Third son 20%   
Fourth son 30%   
Fifth+ son 40%   
    
Sibling Discount Seymour College  5%   

 
 

Terms and Conditions 
1. The College Council reserves the right to terminate the enrolment of a student whose fees remain unpaid at the due date. 
2. A full term's written notice must be provided to the Headmaster advising the withdrawal of a student from the College or a 

change in their boarding status, otherwise one term’s fee will be payable in lieu of notice. 
 

  



2025 Fee Payment Options  
Methods of Payment 
 

Method of Payment Details Transaction Costs 

BPay PAC Biller Code: 51763    Reference No: BPay reference on 
statement 

Nil 

Credit Card The College accepts payments from: 
• VISA  
• MasterCard  
• American Express  

1% Surcharge 

Electronic Funds Transfer Please contact the Finance Department, 
accountsreceivable@pac.edu.au, for EFT details 

Refer to payer bank 

Cash / Cheque Cheques made payable to Prince Alfred College 
 
Cash payments up to a maximum of $5,000 can be made to 
the Finance Department. Cash payments exceeding this value 
will be directed to our local Westpac Branch for processing.  

Nil 

 
Payment Arrangements for International Students 
 

Student Type Details Due Date 

New Student To obtain Confirmation of Enrolment a payment of the 
following is required: 

• Tuition Fee for one semester   
• Consolidated Charge for one semester   
• Boarding Fee for one semester (if applicable) 
• International Baccalaureate Diploma Fee (if applicable) 
• Application Fee + Enrolment Fee $1,350 
• Refundable Deposit $1,000 – to be offset against any 

final charges at the end of Year 12 
• Overseas Student Health Cover for total duration of 

study at Prince Alfred College 
• Homestay matching fee $370 (if applicable) 
• Homestay fee for 4 weeks $1480 (if applicable) 
 

Prior to commencing at Prince 
Alfred College 

Ongoing Student Ongoing students are invoiced in December of each year for 
the following school year for: 

• Tuition Fees for one year   
• Consolidated Charge for one year   
• Boarding Fee for one year (if applicable) 
• International Baccalaureate Diploma Fee (if applicable) 
 

Please note that the 2% fees in advance discount has been 
factored into the international student fee rates. 

15th January 2025 

Miscellaneous Charges Accounts for optional items are issued at the end of each term.  
 
Please note that as Term Charges are variable, they are not 
included in amounts in this Fee Schedule. 

Term 1: 9 May 2025 
 
Term 2: 8 August 2025 
 
Term 3: 24 October 2025 
 
Term 4: 12 December 2025 
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